
Location School Name Coordinator First Name Coordinator Last Name Email

7048 Alonzo & Tracy Mourning Senior High Ileana Rodriguez, 186169@dadeschools.net 

7012 American Senior High Baptiste Marieyola mbaptiste@dadeschools.net

7351 Arthur and Polly Mays Conservatory of the Arts Janice Farrell, JFarrell@dadeschools.net

7751 Barbara Goleman Senior High Elizabeth Pina, epina23@dadeschools.net

7008 Biotech @ Richmond Heights 9‐12 Daniel Mateo, dmateo01@dadeschools.net

7791 Booker T. Washington Senior High William Aristide, waristide@dadeschools.net

7021 Center for International Education a Cambridge Academy Lisa Pizzimenti, lbradshaw@dadeschools.net

7021 Center for International Education a Cambridge Academy Adrienne Sans‐Gomez

7071 Coral Gables Senior High Yanitza Herrera, yherrera@dadeschools.net

7071 Coral Gables Senior High Nestor Diaz, NDiaz@dadeschools.net

7101 Coral Reef Senior High Gloria Martin, gwmartin@dadeschools.net

6081 Cutler Bay Senior High Patricia Rivera, 181217@dadeschools.net 

7081 Design and Architecture Senior High Luis Hernandez, 150749@dadeschools.net 

7081 Design and Architecture Senior High Nicholas Britton, nbritton@dadeschools.net

7141 Dr. Michael M. Krop Senior Ines Meras imeras@dadeschools.net

7141 Dr. Michael M. Krop Senior Humberto Brito hbrito@dadeschools.net

7781 Felix Varela Senior High  Yleana Escobar, 140373@dadeschools.net

7781 Felix Varela Senior High  Cindy Alonso, cfalonso@dadeschools.net

FIU Academy for Advanced Academics (AAA) ‐ South Rita Estorino, restorino@dadeschools.net

7051 G. Holmes Braddock Senior High Ivette Guzman, imperez@dadeschools.net

7191 Hialeah Gardens Senior High Selene Castillo, castillos@dadeschools.net

7132 Hialeah Miami Lakes Senior High Raquel Cruz, rcruz1@dadeschools.net

7111 Hialeah Senior High Legg Morris mblegg@dadeschools.net

7151 Homestead Senior High Tamelya Moore, 164796@dadeschools.net

7571 International Studies Preparatory Academy Mylene Feiler, mfeiler@dadeschools.net

7581 iPreparatory Academy Molly Villucci, mvillucci@dadeschools.net

7005 iTech @ Thomas A. Edison Educational Center Charles Purcell, cpurcell@dadeschools.net

7121 John A. Ferguson Senior High Carmen Espinosa‐enriquez, cenriquez7@dadeschools.net

7291 Jose Marti Mast 6‐12 Academy  Jose Enriquez, jenriquez@dadeschools.net

7033 Law Enforcement Officers Memorial High Warren Butler, wbutler@dadeschools.net

7161 MAST Academy Liliana Suarez, lilisuarez@dadeschools.net

7161 MAST Academy Marta Fernandez‐castro kikafernandez@dadeschools.net

7031 MAST FIU Marie Acevedo, 324103@dadeschools.net 

7171 MAST Homestead Nichol Martinez, nmmartinez@dadeschools.net

6052 Miami Arts Studio 6‐12 at Zelda Glazer Theresa Alvarado, terrialvarado@dadeschools.net

6052 Miami Arts Studio 6‐12 at Zelda Glazer Coya Leinad, Lcoya1@dadeschools.net

7201 Miami Beach Senior High Gussie Sakowicz gussie@dadeschools.net

7231 Miami Carol City Senior High Erica Chiari, ecjimenez@dadeschools.net

7251 Miami Central Senior High Gregory Bethune, gbethune@dadeschools.net

7271 Miami Coral Park Senior High John Dinicola, johnrdinicola@dadeschools.net

7271 Miami Coral Park Senior High LEANDRA SARRIA, sarrialeandra@dadeschools.net

7271 Miami Coral Park Senior High Richard Martinez, 262452@dadeschools.net

7301 Miami Edison Senior High Vernatta Lee, vernatta@dadeschools.net

7341 Miami Jackson Senior High Patricia Washington, 198835@dadeschools.net

7361 Miami Killian Barbara Hernandez‐guerra 217978@dadeschools.net 

7391 Miami Lakes Educational Center Neyda Borges, n‐borges@dadeschools.net

7381 Miami Norland Senior High Toni Cooper, tcooper@dadeschools.net

7411 Miami Northwestern Senior High Arlinda Smith, smitha28@dadeschools.net

7431 Miami Palmetto Senior High John Hayduk, jhayduk@dadeschools.net

7431 Miami Palmetto Senior High Lisa Mallard lmallard@dadeschools.net

7431 Miami Palmetto Senior High Amanda Trombly‐Pinero apinero@dadeschools.net

7461 Miami Senior High Teri Peyno, tpeyno@dadeschools.net

7731 Miami Southridge Senior High Rockell Bartoli, 294038@dadeschools.net 

7511 Miami Springs Senior High Gino Kennedy, gkennedy@dadeschools.net

7531 Miami Sunset Senior High Erin Scoggins, 306135@dadeschools.net 

7531 Miami Sunset Senior High Monica Cuenca, monicacuenca@dadeschools.net 

7531 Miami Sunset Senior High Terrance Williamson, williamt@dadeschools.net

7001 Miami‐Dade Online Academy Patricia Di carlo pdicarlo@dadeschools.net

7901 New World School of the Arts Priscilla Beatty, pbeatty@dadeschools.net 

7541 North Miami Beach Senior High Lisa Parker, lparker@dadeschools.net

7591 North Miami Senior High Kenneth Litman, klitman@dadeschools.net

7371 Robert Morgan Senior High Kimberly Anderson, kimanderson@dadeschools.net

7241 Ronald W. Reagan/Doral Senior High Juan Carlos Boué, jcboue@dadeschools.net

7551 School for Advanced Studies, Homestead Eduardo Morales, edmorales@dadeschools.net

7091 School for Advanced Studies, Kendall Jose Fraga, jfraga1@dadeschools.net

7061 School for Advanced Studies, North Michael Townsel, drtownsel@dadeschools.net

7091 School for Advanced Studies, South Jose Fraga, jfraga1@dadeschools.net

7261 School For Advanced Studies, West Odalys Ochoa, odyochoa@dadeschools.net

7041 School for Advanced Studies, Wolfson Arlene Martinez, asmartinez@dadeschools.net

7701 South Dade Senior High Garcia Melissa melissa_garcia@dadeschools.net

7702 South Dade Senior High Charmaine Underwood 207913@dadeschools.net

7703 South Dade Senior High John Crary 304371@dadeschools.net

7721 South Miami Senior High Rodolfo Carbajales, 244075@dadeschools.net 

7721 South Miami Senior High Jacquelyn Lara, JLara@dadeschools.net

7741 Southwest Miami Senior High Anna Carranza, 212739@dadeschools.net 

7029 Terra Environmental Research Institute Julie Vivian, jvivian@dadeschools.net

Westland Hialeah Senior High Lisa Espinosa, lsespinosa@dadeschools.net

7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High Marta Valdes, martavaldes@dadeschools.net

7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High Brenda Lainez, 320458@dadeschools.net 

7601 William H. Turner Technical Arts High Catherine Childress, kchildress@dadeschools.net

Young Men's Preparatory Academy Andrea Fuller, 281992@dadeschools.net

7055 Young Women's Preparatory Academy Leslie Valera, LValera@dadeschools.net


